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) .
Jepartment : Department of Energy (DOE)
Agency/Entity : Office of the Secretary
Jperating Unit : < not applicable >
Jrganization Code (UACS) : 09 001 0000000
“und Cluster : 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund
: ‘Cutrent Year Budget ’
Farticulary e MOOE FnEx co
i i 3t S, T a H s
3ASH DISBURSEMENTS i 000 1127908831 ' | azemsm2
Nolice of Cash Allocation (NCA) i 000 1127908831 323572
MDS Chocks lssued ) ) 000 520000 B 000
Advico 1o Debit Account 000 112258831 321638572
Nolice of Transter Allocations (NTA) 000 - 000 000
MDS Checks lssucd 000 T 000
Advice 10 Debit Account 000’ 000 000
Working Fund for FAPs 000 000" - )
Cash Disbursement Ceifing (COC) 000 000, 000
‘OTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS o 000 41,219,08831; 321838572
ION.CASH DISBURSEMENTS ) 0.0 20514385 " 1ss357.15
Tax Remiflance Advices Issued (TRA) - 000 295 ; 5838115,
on Cash At Ahoy INCA) - N T oo
p\:::'w:ﬂnm d!mdlhmwﬁ oufight mw v el (pléass 000 Rk - 0%
Overpayment of expenses(s. 9. personnel benefits) 000 000 000°
Restiution for foss of govermment property 000 000 000’ 1)
Liquidated damages and similar claime 000 o000 000 000
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tas, elc) 000’ 000" 000 000

OTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
SUMMARY
Particulars
m

“otal Disbursement Authoriies Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
coc
NCAA
ess: Notice of Transter of Allocations (NTA)* issued
olal Disbursement Authorities Available
oss
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cesh Disburssments

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property

Liquidated damages and similar claims

Othors (e.9. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, efc )

dd/Less: Adjustments (e.9. cancelled/staled checks)
alance of Disbursement Authorities as et date
olal Disbursements Program
ess. *Actual Disbursemnents.
veryUndet spending
otes: * The use of NTA Is discoursged
otes: ** or .

Moot

{ELEN C. ROLDAN
JIC - CHIEF, ACCOUNTING DIVISION
4-Sep-23

Jate:

i 1€pON was gensrated using the Uniied Reporting System on September 4, 2023 1257 PH. Status SUBMITTED

000l samaem

Previous Report

@
194,543,210.66
189,833.902.00

1.404.468.75
35,20801091
189,833.902.00
152,390,990.07
3744291193

o ) Prioc Year's Accounts Payable
i . Ps MOOE FinEx co
[ 7 (I ) )
14,495 47403 0.00 491420958 000
14.495.47400 0.00 491429958 000,
5320000 000 Y 000
1444227403 000 ' 481420958 000,
J i 000
0.00 -
0.00
: 000
000
14,438 474.03 0.00,
" 450501.00 000
"450501.00° 000
000 000
000 000
0.00 000 000 000!
0 m’ ‘ FOM: 0.00.
000 000, 000
‘000 000!
1484587600, sz o ooel
This Month As at Date
® (]
169,449502.67  383,992.803.33
183,007,80000 377,841,70200
000 000
000 000
1.441,79267 6,151,101.33
00 000
000 000
000 000
18944950267 383,992,80333
000 000
0.00 2.234.901.02
183,909,84165 34741460913
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 090
000 0.00
0.00 1,404,468.75
53975102  35,747,761.93
188,007,80000 377,841,702.00
10746804898  339,859,030.05
53975102 37.96266296

Prior Year's Budget g
] i Cuﬂlﬂ‘ Year's Aalev'l'ylbl! . ToTL
Sub-Total Ps MOOE Finkx o Sub-Total
1a(14849410) 3 “ » 1812013014015 A711016)
491429953 000 0.00 13,528,890 64 168,058,275, 37_ 17287257495
491420058’ 000 000 1350880064 16805827537 17297267495
; 0.00 oo 000 "o 000’
000 1350883064 16805827531 17297257495,
000 N ) 000
0.00 000
000 000
000 000
0.00 000
000’ AT287T2874.96
000 991,201 67
“o00 99120167
000 " oo
0.00 i 000
" o 000’
000 0.00'
0.00 ) 000
000 000
000 e,
" ese 173,963268.62

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of August 2023

IS CESAR A NAVARRO

Date:

CTOR, FINANCIAL SERVICES
4-Sep-23

SUB-TOTAL

13e6417)
187,468,048 98
187,468,048 98,
T Ts320000
187.414,848.98

000

RO YV

1,441,792 67

1,441,792 67

000
0.00
000

PS

15

Trust Liabilities
MOOE GO
2 2
000 000
000 000
000 000
" o0 000
oo 000
000 0%
" 000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000~ 000
000 000
000 000
" om 000
000
0.00
- 090
. e
000

TOTAL

2013020020}

St

Date:

_ 1ose.m262,
. oeen262

sy

'ON IN

4-Sep-23

108439177,

Grand Toust

co
Ed
16,805,276 36,

1680527636

000
16,806,276.38
000!

000, _

s

© rasaenas

TOTAL

Carmazianasie

187,468,048 98
187,488,048.98

5320000,
18741484888

FAR No. 4

Remarks
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